
   Self Load Minimum 

   Loader Assist Minimum 

   Excavator Minimum  

   Certified Weight Ticket 

$2.50 

$10.00 

$50.00 

$10.00 

  MINIMUMS & LOADING 

 

Sunny Blend 

At least 6 hours of sun 

   3 lb. bag 

   7 lb. bag 

   25 lb. bag 

   50lb. Bag 

 

Price 

 

$19.98 

$37.98 

$124.98 

$215.00 

Coverage  

New Lawns 

 

600 sq ft  

1,400 sq ft 

5,000 sq ft 

10,000 sq ft 

Coverage  

Overseeding 

 

1,000 sq ft  

2,300 sq ft 

8,200 sq ft 

16,400 sq ft 

Sun / Shade Blend 

4-5 hours of sun 

   3 lb. bag 

   7 lb. bag  

   25 lb. bag 

   50 lb. bag 

 

 

$21.98 

$42.98 

$136.98 

$225.00 

 

 

600 sq ft  

1,400 sq ft 

5,000 sq ft 

10,000 sq ft 

 

 

1,000 sq ft  

2,300 sq ft 

8,200 sq ft 

16,400 sq ft 

Dense Shade Blend 

Less than 4 hours sun 

   3 lb. bag 

   7 lb. bag 

 

 

$22.98 

$44.98 

 

 

600 sq ft  

1,400 sq ft 

 

 

1,000 sq ft  

2,300 sq ft 

JB GRASS SEED 

BULK MATERIALS 

PICKED UP PRICING 

: 360-876-4701 

Fax: 360-876-4704 

1004 SE Spencer Ave 

Port Orchard, WA 98367 

Phone: 360-876-4701 

Fax: 360-876-4704 

E-Mail: info@morrisongravel.com 

Regular Hours (Oct-Mar) 

Monday - Friday 8:00 to 4:30 

Saturday 8:00 to 2:00 

Summer Hours (Apr-Sept) 

Monday - Friday 8:00 to 4:30 

Saturday 8:00 to 4:00 

     Morrison Gravel, Inc. is a local                

company that provides delivery and 

pickup of landscaping materials. From 

the technology of 1946 to that of our 

current age, we have strived to assist 

our customers in all of their  landscap-

ing needs.   

Serving Kitsap, North Pierce 

and Mason Counties since 1946  

www.morrisongravel.com 

  BARKS 

   Medium Bark 

   Dark Medium Bark 

   Fine Bark 

   Dark Fine Bark 

   Small Nugget Bark 

   Mini Nugget Bark 

   Playground Chips 

   Coarse Hog Fuel  

$29.95 yard 

$31.95 yard 

$34.75 yard 

$35.75 yard 

$54.50 yard 

$54.50 yard 

$40.00 yard 

$21.50 yard 

  TOPSOIL MIXES 

   Topsoil Mix Lawn Blend 

   Topsoil Mix Garden Blend 

   Rain Garden Mix 

$32.50 yard 

$46.50 yard 

$32.50 yard 

   Cedar Grove Compost  

   Fine Cascade Compost 

   Oly Mountain Organic Compost 

   Oly Mountain Organic Fish Compost 

   Mushroom Compost 

$48.50 yard 

$38.95 yard 

$42.95 yard 

$83.50 yard  

$83.50 yard 

  COMPOSTS & SOIL AMENDMENTS 

  FILL & DIRT 

   Screened Reject Fill 

   Pitrun 

   Brown Dirt 

   Screened Brown Dirt 

$18.00 ton  

$18.00 ton 

$15.00 ton 

$20.00 ton 

   Builders Sand 

   Fine Washed Sand 

$24.50 ton 

$42.75 ton 

  SAND  

Lawn Maintenance Tips: 
 Mower blades need to be sharp 

 Mow in straight, deliberate over-lapping 

lines. 

 Cut lawn areas often enough to remove 

no more than 1/3 of the blade in a single 

mowing. 

 A mowing height of two inches is ideal in 

most cases. 

 



   3/8” Clean Black Lava Rock  

   1/2”-1” Clean Black Lava Rock  

   1/4” Minus Buckskin  

   1 1/4” Clean Buckskin  

   1/4” Minus Canadian Granite Dust 

   1/2” Clean Canadian Granite  

   3/4” Clean Canadian Granite  

   1/4” Minus Champagne  

   1 1/4” Clean Champagne   

   1/4” Minus China White 

   1 1/4” Clean China White  

   3/8” Crushed Rainbow Rock  

   3/8” Round Rainbow Rock  

   7/8” Round Rainbow Rock  

   1 1/2” Round Rainbow Rock  

   2”-8” Round Rainbow Rock  

   3/8” Clean Red Lava Rock   

   1/2”-1” Clean Red Lava Rock  

   1/4” Minus Valley Red  

   1 1/4” Clean Valley Red  

$82.00 yard 

$82.00 yard 

$180.00 ton  

$180.00 ton 

$109.00 ton 

$109.00 ton 

$109.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

$74.00 yard 

$74.00 yard 

$180.00 ton 

$180.00 ton 

  BULK SPECIALTY ROCK   CRUSHED BASALT & BLACK ROCK 

   1/4” Minus Basalt 

   3/8” Minus Basalt 

   5/8” Minus Black 

   3/4” Minus Basalt 

   3/4” Minus Black 

   1 1/4” Minus  Basalt 

   1 1/4” Minus Black 

   2 1/2” Minus Basalt 

   3/4” Minus Asphalt 
 

   3/4” Clean Black 

   1 1/4” Clean Black 

   1 1/2” Clean Basalt 

   2 1/2” Clean Basalt 

   2” - 4” Quarry Spalls 

   4” - 8” Rip Rap 

$33.25 ton 

$28.50 ton 

$39.75 ton 

$30.50 ton 

$39.75 ton 

$30.50 ton 

$39.75 ton 

$23.75 ton 

$22.25 ton 
 

$47.00 ton 

$39.00 ton 

$26.50 ton 

$23.75 ton 

$26.50 ton 

$26.50 ton 

   1/4” Minus Aggregate 

   5/8” Minus Aggregate 

   5/8” Minus Lynch Creek    

   3/4” Minus Aggregate 
 

   3/8” Clean Aggregate 

   5/8” Clean Aggregate 

   1 1/4” Clean Aggregate 

   Permeable Paver Base Rock  

   Permeable Paver Joint Rock #4-#16 

         Bulk by the tote (Approx. 1.75 tons ea) 

         Self load  

 

$38.50 ton 

$38.25 ton 

$53.00 ton 

$42.25 ton 
 

$54.25 ton 

$54.25 ton 

$54.25 ton 

$51.25 ton 

 

$312.95 ton 

$0.17 pound 

  CRUSHED AGGREGATE ROCK 

   Buckshot 

   3/8”Playground Peagravel  

   3/8” Utility Peagravel  

   7/8” Landscaping Round  

   7/8” Utility Round 

   1 1/2” Landscaping Round  

   1 1/2” Utility Round 

   1 - 4” Round  

   2 - 8” Round  

   7” Plus Round 

   Concrete Mix *while supplies last* 

$38.25 ton 

$43.50 ton 

$27.50 ton 

$39.50 ton 

$32.00 ton  

$39.50 ton 

$32.00 ton 

$70.00 ton 

$59.00 ton 

$68.50 ton 

$28.75 ton 

  ROUND ROCK 

 

Mexican Beach Pebbles 

   1/2”-8” Assort. 

 

 

 

$700.00 ton 

  PALLETIZED SPECIALTY ROCK 

   Available in: 1/2-1”, 1-2”, 2-3”, 3-5”, or 6-8” 

www.morrisongravel.com 

(360) 876-4701 

**No excavator loading after 3:30 pm 

$50.00 minimum when excavator loading into acceptable vehicle.  

Morrison Gravel is not liable for damages during loading process. 

   Landscape Boulders 
 

   Beaver Lake Unsorted 1-3 Man 

   Champagne Boulders Unsorted  

   Columbia Granite 1 Man 

   Columbia Granite 2 Man 

   Columbia Granite 3 Man 

   Columbia Granite 4+ Man 

   Columbia Granite Flats & Steps 

   Glacier River 1 Man 

   Lynch Creek 1 Man 

   Lynch Creek 2 Man 

   Lynch Creek 3 Man  

   Lynch Creek Flats & Steps 

   Quality Unsorted 

   St. Helens Unsorted 1-3 Man 

   St. Helens 4+ Man 
    

   High Cascade Granite   

           Unsorted 1-5+ Man 

$91.00 ton 
 

$104.50 ton 

$296.50 ton 

$68.00 ton 

$76.00 ton 

$76.00 ton 

$102.00 ton 

$203.00 ton 

$100.00 ton 

$89.00 ton 

$102.00 ton 

$102.00 ton 

$255.00 ton 

$79.50 ton 

$104.00 ton  

$127.50 ton 
 

$240.00 ton 

The following are guidelines only. You will want to  

keep in mind that every quarry sorts rock differently.    

      Size                      Weight                      Coverage 

   1 man       approx. 20-240 lbs ea            15 sq ft/ton 

   2 man       approx. 150-750 lbs ea          12 sq ft/ton 

   3 man       approx. 750-3500 lbs ea         9 sq ft/ton 

  ROCKERY ROCK 

   Columnar Basalt 

   Basalt Basins & Birdbaths 

**Min. $25 on all feature rocks 

 

   Drilling ($50 min.) 

$600.00 ton 

$700.00 ton 

 

 

$50.00 lin ft 

  FEATURE ROCKS 

One Cubic Yard Covers:  

(or 1.4 Tons Covers) 

324 Sq Ft…. ….1” Deep 

162 Sq Ft…. ….2” Deep 

108 Sq Ft…. ….3” Deep 

81 Sq Ft…. ….4” Deep 

65 Sq Ft…. ….5” Deep 

54 Sq Ft…. ….6” Deep 


